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DAAC TEAM ROSTEF

NAME PHONE SEX AGE BIRTHDATE
Brooks Brittany 432.9183 F 8 .1117/e8
Conkdin Jessica 7644253 F 8 2/2/86
Dywer Rachel 4328189 F 8 5/5/86
Funkhouser Ann 292-5001 F 8 3720788
Gepfer Breyanna 2926966 F 8 6/3/86
Hoffman Jessica 292-7543 F 8 sN1/87
Hoffman Jennifer 292-7543 F 8 5/1/87
Lawerance  Krista 292-6825 F 8 12/11/86
Moore Abby 292-0122 F 8 3/25/87
Rubritz Elizabeth 7644856 F 8 8/30/86
Sherman Rachel ° 292-9754 F 8 11/10/86
Armstead Ryan M S

Giomariso Charles 767-6426 M 8 3/9/86
Janosky Richard M 6

Melhormn Shane 292-4987 M 7 1/27/87
Milford David 292-7028 M 7 7116/87
Stare Nathan 292-1288 M 8 6/1/86
Taylor Ryan 292-6754 M 8 5/18/86
Wiley Adam 292-5543 M 8 8/7/86
Boyd Erin 764-4635 F 10 12/23/83
Craley Lauren - 292.51583 F 9 11/29/85
Funkhouser Emily 2025001 F 9 5/23/85
Griffths Heather 764-0307 F 9 2/8/85
Kreiger Vanessa 282-3801 F 10 5/8/84
Litsinger Kerry 202-5237 F 9 8/1/85
Melhorn Megan 202-4987 F 10 3/16/84
Miller Sheri 767-5377 F 9 6/16/85
Moore Christi 292-0122 F 10 10/30/84
Pruner Stephanie 292-5654 F 10 12/31/83
Redding Beth 292-3132 F 10 2/29/84
Sherman Hannah 292-9754 F 10 8r24/84
Spangler Daniefle 2924790 F 9 1/31/85
Spangler Stephanie 7646221 F 10 1/12/84
Taylor Lindsay 292-6754 F 10 5/5/84
Ogden Will 292-4359 M 10 10/1/84



NAME
Armstead
Britihart
Gibson
Lane
Miller
Neff
Rice
Stahle
Taylor
Willow
White

Arendt
Boyer
Bubb

Haines
Hartlaub
Hoover
Kenney
March
Spangler
Wise

Bannister
Becker
Emmett
Ferree
Hoover

Milford
Neff

“Stare

Bubb
Brilthart
Fisher
Miller
Snyder

DAAC TEAM RO37TER
PHCNE
Rachael F
Tiffany 7640075 F
Candice F
Carrie 292-2902 F
Quinn 292-6518 F
Andrea 764-3298 F
Liza F
Sami Jo 792-9941 F
Erin 292-6754 F
Ashley 202-3835 F
Carrie 292-9351 F
Paul 202-2615 M
David M
Grant M
Adam 292-2564 M
Tony 292-1301 M
Joey 282-3775 M
Justin 7641429 M
Matt 846-5962 M
Adam 202-4790 M
Andrew M
Lesley 202-6488 F
Julie 764-2064 F
Rebecca 432-3356 F
Vanessa 764-8673 F
Michelle ) 202-3775 F
Wenny 292-7028 F
Wendy 764-3208 F
April 292-5289 F
John M
Brent 764-0075 M
William M
lan 262-6518 M
Matt M

AGE BIRTHDATE

12
11
12

12

12
12
12

11
12
12
12

8/16/83 ,

5/6/82
2/22/82

1116/83
12/29
10/12/82
4/9/82

12/9/81

5/5/83
7/30/83
2/16/82

mwmn
8/14/83
12/3/82

8/21/81
11/16/81
10/23/80
10/18/80

1112/80

8/31/81

3/28/81

3r24/80

1/14/80



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

REPORT

02/23/95 Pg 1

MEET RESULTS

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yards

NORTHEASTERN 12/17/%4 '
Time Relay Age PL Pts Improv

Girls Event 1 100 Medley 8 & Under RELAY 100MR

1:49.59 A 1 8 -

DWYER, RACHEL HOFFMAN, JENNIFER GEPFER, BREYANNA SHERMAN, RACHEL
1:58.11 B 3 2 -

BROOKS, BRITTANY LAWRENCE, KRISTA

Boys Event 2
1:27.19 A
GIOMARISO, CHAARLE TAYLOR, RYAN

Girls Event 3 200 Medley 9-10 RELAY

2:36.28 A

BOYD, ERIN TAYLOR, LINDSAY
3:08.56 B

KREIGER, VANESSA MELHORN, MEGAN
4:07.52 C

FUNKHOUSER, EMILY LITSINGER, KERRY

Girls Event 5 200 Medley 11-12 RELAY

2:11.28%9 A

LANE, CARRIE MILLER, QUINN
2:38.23 B

BRILLHART, TIFFANY STAHLE, SAMIJO

Boys Event 6 200 Medley 11-12 RELAY

2:14.58 A

ARENDT, PAUL BOYER, DAVID
2:35.76 B

KENNEY, JUSTIN SPANGLER, ADAM

Girls Event 7 200 Medley 13-14 RELAY

2:21.03 A
EMMETT, REBECCA FERREE, VANESSA
2:47.94 B

BECKER, JULIE BANNISTER, LESLEY

Boys Event 8 200 Medley 13-14 RELAY
DQ A
BRILLHART, BRENT BUBB, JOHN
25 Fly 8 & Under
SHERMAN, RACHEL
LAWRENCE, KRISTA
RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH

Girls Event 9
24.59
29.43
30.67

100 Medley 8 & Under RELAY 100MR

FUNKHOUSER, ANN

1
SHANE

MELHORN,
1

SHERMAN, HANNAH
3

REDDING, BETH
5

MILLER, SHERI

1
ERIN
3

TAYLOR,

RICE, LIZA

1
BUBB, GRANT
2

WISE, ANDREW

2
MICHELLE
4

HOOVER,

LEHR, DANA

FISHER, WILLIAM

RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH

8 -
WILEY, ADAM

8 -
SPANGLER, STEPHANI
2. -
SPANGLER, DANIELLE

MOORE, CHRISTI

8 -
NEFF, ANDREA

4 -
WHITE, CARRIE

8 -
HOOVER, JOEY
4 -
MARCH, MATT

4 -
MILFORD, JENNY

GIBSON, CANDICE

SNYDER, MATT

W e
1
W
0
o



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB 02/23/95 Pg 2
DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULTS REPORT

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Y;rds
NORTHEASTERN 12/17/94 :

Time Swimmer Age PL Pts Improv

Boys Event 10 25 Fly 8 & Under

19.01 TAYLOR, RYAN 8 1 6 + 1.49
26.47 STARE, NATHAN 8 - - -
Girls Event 11 50 Fly 9-10
41.47 SEERMAN, HANNAH 10 1 6 + 2.58
47.05 KREIGER, VANESSA 10 4 2 + .39
1:07.63 MILLER, SHERI 9 - - -
Girls Event 13 50 Fly 11-12
34.00 TANE, CARRIE 12 1 6 + 2.44
40.49 STAHLE, SAMIJO 11 4 2 -
Boys Event 14 50 Fly 11-12
34.52 HOOVER, JOEY 12 1 6 + 1.04
34.60 BOYER, DAVID 12 2 4 + 1.22
40.77 KENNEY, JUSTIN 12 3 3 + 2.44
Girls Event 15 100 Fly 13-14
1:09.50 TAYLOR, ERIN 12 1l 6 -
1:16.32 FERREE, VANESSA 14 3 3 - 1.84
1:44.73 BANNISTER, LESLEY 13 6 - 4+ 7.51
Boys Event 16 100 Fly 13-14
1:17.14 BRILLHART, BRENT 14 2 4 + 2.89
Girls Event 17 50 Free 8 & Under
40.12 GEPFER, BREYANNA 8 1 6 + 2.87
42.64 CONKLIN, JESSICA 8 3 3 + .78
58.92 RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH 8 4 2 + 4.88
Boys Event 18 50 Free 8 & Under
37.78 TAYLOR, RYAN 8 1 6 + 2.38
43.53 MELHORN, SHANE 7 3 3 + 1.67
- 1:32.35 ARMSTEAD, RYAN 5 5 1 + 9.15
Girls Event 19 100 Free 9-10
1:08.78 BOYD, ERIN 10 1 6 + .23
1:20.49 SPANGLER, STEPHANIE 10 2 4 + 1.17
1:28.98 REDDING, BETH 10 4 2 -

Girls Event 21 100 Free 11-12
1:02.64 MILLER, QUINN 12 1 6 4+ 1.16
1:15.35 WILLOW, ASHLEY - 12 3 3



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULTS

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB
NORTHEASTERN 12/17/94

Time Swinmer

Girls Event 41 100 IM 9-10

1:24.75 TAYLOR, LINDSAY
1:34.60 SHERMAN, HANNAH
1:38.25 MELHORN, MEGAN
Cirls Event 43 100 IM 11-12
1:28.26 STAHLE, SAMIJO
1:30.98 BRILLHART, TIFFANY
Boys Event 44 100 IM 11-12
1:16.39 ARENDT, PAUL
1:25.20 SPANGLER, ADAM
1:45.10 BOYER, DAVID
Girls Event 45 200 IM 13-14
2:31.18 TAYLOR, ERIN
2:44.29 HOOVER, MICHELLE
3:11.40 EMMETT, REBECCA
Boys Event 46 200 IM 13-14
2:30.90 BUBB, JOHN
Girls Event 47 25 Breast 8 & Under
28.49 CONKLIN, JESSICA
29.86 HOFFMAN, JENNIFER
32.91 HOFFMAN, JESSICA
Boys Event 48 25 Breast 8 & Under
23.25 MELHORN, SHANE
25.44 GIOMARISO, CHAARLES
26.65 WILEY, ADAM
Girls Event 49 50 Breast 9-10
44.75 TAYLOR, LINDSAY
50.45 MELHORN, MEGAN
1:18.17 MOORE, CHRISTI
Girls Event 51 50 Breast 11-12
38.46 NEFF, ANDREA
40.47 WILLOW, ASHLEY
41.06 WHITE, CARRIE

Boys Event 52 50 Breast 11-12
35.95 EOOVER, JOEY

Course: Yards

REPORT

02/23/95 Pg 5

Age PL Pts Iaprov
10 1 6 + 2.67
10 4 2 + 4.81
10 5 1 + 4.83
11 4 2 + 2.76
11 5 1 - 3.08
12 1 6 + 6.41
11 - + 2.76
12 2 4 +26.11
12 1 6 -

14 4 2 + 2.98

14 4 2 -

13 1 6 - 1.60
8 3 3 - 1.16
7 4 2 + 1.41
7 - +1.10
7 1 6 + 1.35
8 2 4 + 1.64
8 3 3 + 2.16

10 1 6 + 1.60

10 2 4 + 3.93

10 6 - + 6.49

12 1 6 + .56

12 2 4 -

12 3 3 - .09

12 1 6 + .81



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET
DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB course:
NORTHEASTERN 12/17/94
Time Swimmer

50 Breast 11-12
SPANGLER, ADAM
WISE, ANDREW

Boys Event 52
40.75
50.94

Girls Event 53 100 Breast 13-14

1:19.99 FERREE, VANESSA
1:24.04 LANE, CARRIE
1:31.59 BANNISTER, LESLEY

Boys Event 54 100 Breast 13-14

RESULTS

REPORT

Yards

1l
CONKLIN, JESSICA

1:21.19 BRILLHART, BRENT
Girls Event 55 100 Free B8 & Under RELAY
1:18.88 A
BROOKS, BRITTANY GEPFER, BREYANNA
1:43.77 B

HOFFMAN, JENNIFER RUBRITZ,

Boys Event 56 100 Free B8 & vnder RELAY
1:16.99 A
MELHORN, SHANE TAYLOR, RYAN
Girls Event 57 200 Free 9-10 RELAY
2:18.32 A
BOYD, ERIN TAYLOR, LINDSAY
2:24.80

KREIGER, VANESSA MELHORN, MEGAN

cirls Event 59 200 Free 11-12 RELAY
1:58.00 A
LANE, CARRIE MILLER, QUINN
2:22.11

B
BRILLHART, TIFFANY RICE, LIZA

Boys Event 60 200 Free 11-12 RELAY
2:03.47 A
ARENDT, PAUL BOYER, DAVID
2:18.55 B
HOOVER, JOEY SPANGLER, ADaM
Girls Event 61 200 Free 13-14 RELAY
2:05.62 A
BANNISTER, LESLEY EMMETT, REBECCA

2:23.59 B

ELIZABETH LAWRENCE, KRISTA

1
STARE, NATHAN

1
SHERMAN, HANNAH
2

SPANGLER, DANIELLE

i
TAYLOR, ERIN
3

GIBSON, CANDICE

1l
GRANT

2
ANDREW

BUBB,

WISE,

2
FERREE, VANESSA
4

02/23/95 Pg 6

Age PL Pts Improv
- continued -
11 2 4 + 1.21
12 3 3 -
14 2 4 + 2.56
12 3 3 -
13 4 2 + 1.65
14 il 6 + .56

8 -
SHERMAN, RACHEL

2
MOORE, ABBY
8
WILEY, ADAM
8 -
SPANGLER, STEPHANI
4 -
REDDING, BETH

8
NEFF, ANDREA

WHITE, CARRIE

8
KENNEY JUSTIN
MARCH, MATT

4 -
HOOVER, MICHELLE



DOVER 2REA AQUATIC CLUB 02/23/85 Pg 7

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULTS REPORT

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yapds
NORTHEASTERN 12/17/94 ’

Time Relay Age PL Pts Improv

Girls Event 61 200 Free 13-14 RELAY
BECKER, JULIE MILFORD, JENNY KERCHNER, LEAH LEHR, DANA

Boys Event 62 200 Free 13-14 RELAY

2:11.81 A 2 4
BRILLHART, BRENT BUBB, JOHN FISHER, WILLIAM SNYDER, MATT



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB -
DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULTS REPORT
Course: Yards
DALLASTOWN  01/07/95
Time Relay Age PL
Girls Event 1 100 Medley 8 & Under RELAY 100MR
1:33.73 A
CONKLIN, JESSICA LAWRENCE, KRISTA GEPFER, BREYANNA
1:56.74 B ’ 4

HOFFMAN, JENNIFER

BROOKS, BRITTANY MOORE, ABBY

Boys Event 2 100 Medley 8 & Under RELAY 100MR
1:25.46 A -
MELHORN, SHANE TAYLOR, RYaN STARE, NATHAN
Girls Event 3 200 Medley 9-10 RELAY
2:39.985 A 1
BOYD, ERIN SHERMAN, HANNAH SPANGLER, STEPHANI
3:08.69 B 3
MELHORN, MEGAN PRUNER, STEPHANIE REDDING, BETH
4:00.96 o 4
CR2ALEY, LAUREN FUNKHOUSER, EMILY LITSINGER, KERRY

Girls Event 5 200 Medley 11-12 RELAY
2:09.11 A 1
MILLER, QUINN TAYLOR, ERIN NEFF, ANDREA

Boys Event 6 200 Medley 11-12 RELAY
2:12.52 A 1
HOOVER, JOEY ARENDT, PAUL BOYER, DAVID

Girls Event 7 200 Medley 13-14 RELAY
2:20.85 A 3
HOOVER, MICHELLE EMMETT, REBECCA BANNISTER, LESLEY
13-14 RELAY

Boys Event 8 200 Medley

2:16.65 A 3
BUBB, JOHN BRILLHART, BRENT  MILLER, IAN
Girls Event 9 25 Fly 8 & Under
23.88 GEPFER, BREYANNA 8 2
24.32 SHERMAN, RACHEL 8 3
28.43 BROOKS, BRITTANY 6 4
39.91 MOORE, ABBY 7 -

Boys Event 10
17.92

25 Fly 8 & Under
TAYLOR, RYAN 8 2

02/23/95 Pg 1

Inmprov

e S o i e i B S

4 -
SHERMAN, RACHEL
RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH

WILEY, ADAM

8 -
TAYLOR, LINDSAY

2 -
SPANGLER, DANIELLE

MOORE, CHRISTI

8 -
LANE, CARRIE

8
BUBB, GRANT

2 P
FERREE, VANESSA

2 —
FISHER, WILLIAM

4 + 2.27
3 + 2.35
2 + 2.13
- - 8.54
4 + .40



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESUL T.S

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB
NORTHEASTERN  12/17/94

course: Ya;ds

REPORT

02/23/95 Pg 3

Time Swimmer Age PL Pts Improv
Girls Event 21 100 Free 11-12 - continued -
1:21.93 BRILLHART, TIFFANY 11 4 2 + 2.95
Boys Event 22 100 Free 11-12
1:06.13 BUBB, GRANT 12 1 6 + .89
1:14.01 MARCH, MATT 11 2 4 -
1:21.90 WISE, ANDREW 12 3 3 -
Girls Event 23 100 Free 13-14
1:03.47 HOOVER, MICHELLE 14 1 6 -
1:15.93 EMMETT, REBECCA 14 3 3 + .34
1:22.77 LEHR, DANA 13 - - -
Boys Event 24 100 Free 13-14
56.67 BUBB, JOHN 13 1 6 - .61
1:21.84 SNYDER, MATT 14 3 3 - 6.69
Girls Event 25 25 Back 8 & Under
20.55 GEPFER, BREYANNA 8 1 6 + 1.99
24.89 LAWRENCE, KRISTA 7 3 3 + 2.19
29.31 BROOKS, BRITTANY 6 6 - + 4.14
Boys Event 26 25 Back 8 & Under
22.17 WILEY, ADAM 8 1 6 + 1.07
37.47 JANOSKY, RICHARD 5 3 3 + 1.69
Girls Event 27 50 Back 9-10
49.01 REDDING, BETH 10 2 4 + 2.10
57.72 FUNKHOUSER, EMILY 9 4 2 + 4.60
59.01 LITSINGER, KERRY 9 6 - + 5.65
Boys Event 28 50 Back 9-10
47.89 OGDEN, WILL 10 1 6 - 2.97
Girls Event 29 50 Back 11-12
43,07 GIBSON, CANDICE 12 2 4 - 1.15
45.35 ARMSTEAD, RACHAEL 12 3 3 + .44
Boys Event 30 50 Back 11-12
34.48 ARENDT, PAUL 12 1 6 + 1.36
41.95 MARCH, MATT 11 2 4 + 2.41
Girls Event 31 100 Back 13-14
12 1 6 -

1:08.69 MILLER, QUINN



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB 02/23/95 Pg 4
DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULTS REPORT

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yards
NORTHEASTERN 12/17/94 ’
Tine Swinmmer Age PL Pts Improv
Girls Event 31 100 Back 13-14 - Continued -
1:34.84 MILFORD, JENNY 13 5 1 - 1.97
1:38.20 BECKER, JULIE i3 6 - + 2.51
Boys Event 32 100 Back 13-14
1:51.64 SNYDER, MATT 14 - - + 3.88
1:57.60 FISHER, WILLIAM 14 - - -
Girls Event 33 25 Free 8 & Under
17.99 SHERMAN, RACHEL 8 1 6 + .74
24.72 MOORE, ABBY 7 3 3 - 2.07
29.32 FUNKHOUSER, ANN 6 5 1 + 1.84
Boys Event 34 25 Free 8 & Under 25FR
20.34 STARE, NATHAN 8 1 6 + 3.31
23.44 GIOMARISO, CHAARLES 8 3 3 + 2.70
32.67 JANOSKY, RICHARD 5 4 2 - 2.87
Girls Event 35 50 Free 9-10
30.71 BOYD, ERIN 10 1 6 + .34
36.31 SPANGLER, STEPHANIE 10 3 3 + 2.55
.45.59 SPANGLER, DANIELLE 9 5 1 + 3.96
Boys Event 36 50 Free 9-10
47.23 OGDEN, WILL 10 1 6 + .49
Girls Event 37 50 Free 11-12
29.21 NEFF, ANDREA 12 1 6 + .16
32.08 RICE, LIZA 12 3 3 4+ 1.08
33.92 WHITE, CARRIE 12 4 2 + 1.56
Boys Event 38 50 Free 11-12
29.19 BUBB, GRANT 12 1 6 + .50
30.74 KENNEY, JUSTIN 12 2 4 + .99
40.20 HARTLAUB, TONY 11 4 2 + .30
Girls Event 39 50 Free 13-14
35.22 MILFORD, JENNY 13 4 2 -
38.24 BECKER, JULIE 13 5 1 + 3.18
38.33 LEHR, DANA 13 6 - + .94

Boys Event 40 50 Free 13-14
39.61 FISHER, WILLIAM 14 2 4 - 1.01



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULT S

Course: Yards
DALLASTOWN 01/07/95

REPORT

02/23/95 Pg 2

Tine Swimmer Age PL Pts Irprov
Girls Event 11 50 Fly 9-10
41.87 SHERMAN, HANNAH 10 2 4 + 2.98
DQ PRUNER, STEPHANIE 10 - -
Girls Event 13 50 Fly 11-12
31.20 TAYIOR, ERIN 12 1 6 + .96
44.50 BRILLHART, TIFFANY 11 4 2 -
46.60 ARMSTEAD, RACHAEL 12 5 1 + 3.72
Boys Event 14 50 Fly 11-12
33.73 HOOVER, JOEY 12 2 4 + .25
34.33 BOYER, DAVID 12 3 3 + .95
40.50 KENNEY, JUSTIN 12 4 2 + 2.17
Girls Event 15 100 Fly 13-14
1:14.04 HOOVER, MICHELLE 14 1 6 - 6.24
1:42.57 BANNISTER, LESLEY 13 5 1 + 5.35
Boys Event 16 100 Fly 13-14
1:03.48 MILLER, IAN 14 11 6 + 1.55
Girls Event 17 50 Free 8 & Under
40.70 GEPFER, BREYANNA 8 2 4 + 3.45
41.23 SHERMAN, RACHEL 8 3 3 + 2.17
43.50 CONKLIN, JESSICA 8 4 2 + 1.64
54.04 RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH 8 - - .99
1:01.51 HOFFMAN, JENNIFER 7 - - 2.80
1:07.81 DWYER, RACHEL 8 - -
Boys Event 18 50 Free 8 & Under
37.51 TAYLOR, RYAN 8 1 6 + 2.11
41.86 MELHORN, SHANE 7 3 3 - 1.67
1:23.20 ARMSTEAD, RYAN 5 6 - - 1.21
Girls Event 19 100 Free 9-10
1:12.10 BOYD, ERIN 10 1 6 + 3.55
1:26.56 PRUNER, STEPHANIE 10 2 4 - 6.60
DQ SPANGLER, DANIELLE 9 - -
Girls Event 21 100 Free 11-12
1:06.31 IANE, CARRIE 12 2 4 -
1:07.32 NEFF, ANDREA 12 3 3 -



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB 02/23/95 Pg 3
DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULTS REPORT

Course: Yards
DALLASTOWN 01/07/95

Time Swimmer Age PL Pts Improv

- ———.—--—_—-—————___—-_—_——_-——

Boys Event 22 100 Free 11-12

1:05.62 BUBB, GRANT 12 1 6 + .38
1:21.37 SPANGLER, ADAM 11 5 1 + 3.40
1:22.38 HAINES, ADAM 11 6 - - 1.11
Girls Event 23 100 Free 13-14
1:04.58 FERREE, VANESSA 14 2 4 + 1.30
1:20.65 MILFORD, JENNY 13 5 1 + 3.66
Boys Event 24 100 Free 13-14
59.25 BUBB, JOHN 13 2 4 + 2.58
1:38.41 FISHER, WILLIAM 14 5 l - .26
Girls Event 25 25 Back 8 & Under
24.65 LAWRENCE, KRISTA 7 2 4 + 1.95
29.05 HOFFMAN, JESSICA 7 5 1 - 1.33
DQ DWYER, RACHEL 8 - - -
Boys Event 26 25 Back 8 & Under
21.10 WILEY, ADAM 8 1 6 - .56
24.37 STARE, NATHAN 8 3 3 + 3.26
38.33 JANOSKY, RICHARD 5 4 2 + 2.55
Girls Event 27 50 Back 9-10
37.90 BOYD, ERIN 10 1 6 - 1.07
48.64 REDDING, BETH 10 2 4 + 1.73
53.36 LITSINGER, KERRY 9 6 - - 2.91
55.21 FUNKHOUSER, EMILY 9 - - + 2.09
Boys Event 28 50 Back 9-10
54.36 GROSS, MATTHEW 9 3 3 + 1.18
Girls Event 29 50 Back 11-12
30.89 MILLER, QUINN 12 1 6 + .06
39.25 WILLOW, ASHLEY 12 5 1l + .13
48.69 ARMSTEAD, RACHAEL 12 6 - + 3.78
Boys Event 30 50 Back 11-12
34.47 ARENDT, PAUL 12 1 6 + 1.35
37.68 BOYER, DAVID 12 5 - -

Girls Event 31 100 Back 13-14
1:45.85 KERCHNER, LEAH 14 4 2 -



DOVER AREA 2QUATIC CLUB 02/23/95 Pg 4

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULTS REPORT

Course: Yards
DALLASTOWN 01/07/95

Time Swinmer Age PL Pts Improv

Girls Event 33 25 Free 8 & Under

20.34 LAWRENCE, KRISTA 7 2 4 + 1.84
27.48 FUNKHOUSER, ANN 6 5 1 - .98
33.84 MOORE, ABBY 7 6 - + 9.12
Boys Event 34 25 Free 8 & Under 25FR
18.50 STARE, NATHAN 8 1 6 + 1.47
36.01 JANOSKY, RICHARD 5 5 1 + 3.34
37.31 ARMSTEAD, RYAN 5 6 - + .91
Girls Event 35 50 Free 9-10
34.28 TAYLOR, LINDSAY 10 1 6 -
36.36 SPANGLER, STEPHANIE 10 2 4 + 2.60
39.20 REDDING, BETH 10 4 2 -
45.25 SPANGLER, DANIELLE 9 - - + 3.62
58.31 MOORE, CHRISTI 10 - - + 5.48
Boys Event 36 50 Free 9-10
42.79 GROSS, MATTHEW 9 4 2 + 1.84
Girls Event 37 50 Free 11-12
28.04 MILLER, QUINN 12 1 6 -
30.51 NEFF, ANDREA 12 3 3 + 1.46
Boys Event 38 50 Free 11-12
29.66 BUBB, GRANT 12 1 6 + .97
36.03 GROSS, JASON 11 5 1 + 2.66
40.71 HARTLAUB, TONY 11 6 - + .81
Girls Event 39 50 Free 13-14
34.23 KERCHNER, LEAH 14 -4 2 + .85
35.05 BECKER, JULIE 13 5 1 - 3.19
Boys Event 40 50 Free 13-14
25.27 MILLER, IAN 14 1 6 ~ .55
41.01 FISKER, WILLIAM 14 5 1 + 1.40
Girls Event 41 100 IM 9-10
1:30.95 SHERMAN, HANNAH 10 2 4 + 1.16
1:35.35 MELHORN, MEGAN 10 3 3 + 1.93
1:52.74 CRALEY, LAUREN 9 5 1 - 4.24

Girls Event 43 100 IM 11-12
1:10.67 TAYLOR, ERIN 12 1 6 + .91



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESTU L‘T S

course: Yards
DALLASTOWN 01/07/95

REPORT

02/23/95 Pg 5

Time Swinmer Age PL Pts Improv
Girls Event 43 100 IM 11-12 - Continued -
1:27.65 STAHLE, SAMIJO 11 5 1 + 2.15
1:34.06 BRILLHART, TIFFANY 11 6 - + 3.08
Boys Event 44 100 IM 11-12
1:11.82 ARENDT, PAUL 12 1 6 + 1.84
1:38.50 GROSS, JASON 11 5 1 -
1:44.07 HAINES, ADAM 11 6 - +12.68
Girls Event 45 200 IM 13-14
2:41.31 HOOVER, MICHELLE 14 1 6 - 2.98
3:16.35 MILFORD, JENNY 13 5 1l - .16
DQ BECKER, JULIE 13 - -
Boys Event 46 200 IM 13-14
2:32.50 BUBB, JOHN i3 2 4 + 1.60
Girls Event 47 25 Breast 8 & Under
29.65 CONKLIN, JESSICA 8 3 3 + 1.16
29.75 RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH 8 4 2 + 1.05
32.39 HOFFMAN, JENNIFER 7 6 - + 3.94
32.46 BROOKS, BRITTANY 6 - -
35.51 HOFFMAN, JESSICA 7 - + 3.70
38.32 FUNKHOUSER, ANN 6 - + 4.16
Boys Event 48 25 Breast 8 & Under
23.14 MELHORN, SHANE 7 2 4 1.24
24 .49 WILEY, ADAM 8 3 3 - .48
Girls Event 49 50 Breast 9-10
44.20 TAYLOR, LINDSAY 10 1 6 + 1.05
50.67 MELHORN, MEGAN 10 2 4 + 4.15
1:00.76 CRALEY, LAUREN 9 - - 3.33
0 1:12.43 FUNKHOUSER, EMILY 9 - + .84
1:12.58 LITSINGER, KERRY 9 - -
1:18.74 MOORE, CHRISTI 10 6 - + 7.06
Girls Event 51 50 Breast 11-12
38.00 LANE, CARRIE 12 1 6 4+ 1.55
44.10 STAHLE, SAMIJO 11 5 1 - .95
Boys Event 52 50 Breast 11-12
35.34 HOOVER, JOEY 12 1 6 + .20
11 3 3 + 1.91

41.45 SPANGLER, ADAM



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

REPORT

02/23/95 Pg 6

MEET RESULTS
Course: Yards
DALLASTOWN  01/07/95
Time Swimmer Age PL Pts Inprov
Boys Event 52 50 Breast 11-12 - Continued -
54.34 HARTLAUB, TONY 11 6 - -
Girls Event 53 100 Breast 13-14
1:20.16 FERREE, VANESSA 14 2 4 + 2.73
1:32.94 BANNISTER, LESLEY 13 3 3 + 3.00
Boys Event 54 100 Breast 13-14
1:21.87 BRILLHART, BRENT 14 2 4 + 1.24
Girls Event 55 100 Free 8 & Under RELAY
1:19.27 A 1 8 -
LAWRENCE, KRISTA CONKLIN, JESSICA GEPFER, BREYANNA SHERMAN, RACHEL
1:47.47 B 3 2 -

BROOKS, BRITTANY MOORE, ABBY

Boys Event 56 100 Free
1:16.20 A

MELHORN, SHANE TAYLOR, RYAN

Girls Event 57 200 Free 9-10 RELAY
2:19.74 A
TAYLOR, LINDSAY
2:45.80 B
MELHORN, MEGAN REDDING, BETH
3:41.28 C
CRALEY, LAUREN FUNKHOUSER, EMILY
Girls Event 59 200 Free 11-12 RELAY
1:54.78 A
LANE, CARRIE TAYLOR, ERIN
2:18.20 B

BRILLHART, TIFFANY RICE, LIZA

Boys Event 60 200 Free 11-12 RELAY
2:02.19° A

HOOVER, JOEY BOYER, DAVID
2:28.51 B

HARTLAUB, TONY KENNEY, JUSTIN

Girls Event 61 200 Free 13-14 RELAY
2:06.80 A
BANNISTER, LESLEY KERCHNER, LEAH

2:24.30 B

HOFFMAN, JENNIFER

8 & Under RELAY

1
STARE, NATHAN

1

SPANGLER, STEPHANI SHERMAN, HANNAH

3

" SPANGLER, DANIELLE

6

LITSINGER, KERRY

1
MILLER, QUINN

5
GIBSON, CANDICE

2
BUBB, GRANT
2

SPANGLER, ADAM

3
FERREE, VANESSA
4

RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH

8 -
WILEY, ADAM

8 -
BOYD, ERIN

2 -
PRUNER, STEPHANIE

MOORE, CHRISTI

8 -
NEFF, ANDREA

WILLOW, ASHLEY

4 -
ARENDT, PAUL

4 -
GROSS, JASON

2 -
HOOVER, MICHELLE



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULTS

Course: Yards
DALLASTOWN 01/07/95

Time Relay

Age PL

REPORT

02/23/95 Pg 7

Pts Improv

Girls Event 61 200 Free 13-14 RELAY
BRILLHART, TIFFANY BECKER, JULIE

Boys Event 62 200 Free 13-14 RELAY
2:03.89 A
FISHER, WILLIAM BRILLHART, BRENT

MILFORD, JENNY

BUBB, JOHN

WILLOW, ASHLEY

2
MILLER, IAN



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB 02/23/95 Pg 1
DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB
MEET RESUL ?,S REPORT
DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yards
SOUTHWESTERN 01/14/95 ’
Time Relay Age PL Pts Improv
Girls Event 1 100 Medley 8 & Under RELAY 100MR
1:30.61 A 1 8 -
CONKLIN, JESSICA GEPFER, BREYANNA LAWRENCE, KRISTA SHERMAN, RACHEL
2:00.64 B 3 2 -
BROOKS, BRITTANY HOFFMAN, JENNIFER HOFFMAN, JESSICA RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH
Boys Event 2 100 Medley 8 & Under RELAY 100MR
1:24.75 A 1 8 -
TAYLOR, RYAN WILEY, ADAM STARE, NATHAN MELHORN, SHANE
Girls Event 3 200 Medley 9-10 RELAY
2:34.41 A 1 8 -
BOYD, ERIN TAYLOR, LINDSAY SHERMAN, HANNAH SPANGLER, STEPHANI
3:05.35 B 2 4 -
MELHORN, MEGAN PRUNER, STEPHANIE REDDING, BETH SPANGLER, DANIELLE
4:04.98 c 4 - -
CRALEY, LAUREN FUNKHOUSER, EMILY GRIFFITHS, HEATHER LITSINGER, KERRY
Girls Event 5 200 Medley 11-12 RELAY
2:08.90 A 1 8 -
TAYLOR, ERIN MILLER, QUINN LANE, CARRIE NEFF, ANDREA
2:30.29 B 3 2 -
RICE, LIZA WHITE, CARRIE WILLOW, ASHLEY STAHLE, SAMIJO
Boys Event 6 200 Medley 11-12 RELAY
2:13.43 A 1 8 -
HOOVER, JOEY BUBB, GRANT BOYER, DAVID ARENDT, PAUL
3 2 -

2:31.84

GROSS, JASON

B

SPANGLER, ADAM

Girls Event 7 200 Medley 13-14 RELAY
2:33.77 A
BECKER, JULIE BANNISTER, LESLEY
2:39.22 B
EMMETT, REBECCA STARE, APRIL
Boys Event 8 200 Medley 13-14 RELAY
2:11.32 A
BRILLHART, BRENT MILLER, IAN
Girls Event 9 25 Fly 8 & Under
23.14 SHERMAN, RACHEL
24.27 GEPFER, BREYANNA

29.19

BROOKS, BRITTANY

MARCH, MATT

FERREE, VANESSA

KERCHNER, LEAH
1
SNYDER, MATT
8 3
8 4
6 5

KENNEY, JUSTIN
MILFORD, JENRY
LEHR, DANA

8
BUBB, JOHN

P Now



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULT S

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yards

SOUTHWESTERN ~ 01/14/95

REPORT

Tine Swimmer Age PL Pts

———_—_———.——————_——_—————

Girls Event 9 25 Fly 8 & Under

34.95 FUNKHOUSER, ANN
35.09 HOFFMAN, JENNIFER
Boys Event 10 25 Fly 8 & Under
18.17 TAYLOR, RYAN
Girls Event 11 50 Fly 9-10
38.01 TAYLOR, LINDSAY
53.15 REDDING, BETH
Girls Event 13 50 Fly 11-12
30.78 TAYLOR, ERIN
33.98 LANE, CARRIE
42.88 ARMSTEAD, RACHAEL
Boys Event 14 50 Fly 11-12
33.48 HOOVER, JOEY
33.96 BOYER, DAVID
41.14 KENNEY, JUSTIN
Girls Event 15 100 Fly 13-14
1:18.16 FERREE, VANESSA
1:37.22 BANNISTER, LESLEY
Boys Event 16 100 Fly 13-14
1:14.25 BRILLHART, BRENT
1:15.16 BUBB, JOEN
Girls Event 17 50 Free 8 & Under
39.37 SHERMAN, RACHEL
41.86 CONKLIN, JESSICA
46.40 BROOKS, BRITTANY
Boys Event 18 50 Free 8 & Under
37.07 TAYLOR, RYAN
41.32 WILEY, ADaM
Girls Event 19 100 Free 9-10
1:09.58 BOYD, ERIN
1:14.85 SHERMAN, HANNAH

1:20.14 SPANGLER, STEPHANIE

10
10

12
12
12

12
12
12

14
13

14
13

[ox R e s Jee)

o ®

10
10
10

- continued -

FENR T

W

o Oy

N O

w o W

w0

02/23/95 Pg 2

Improv

.42
.72

+
wN

- .25
+ .58
+ 2.81

.84
.06

o

+ .31

.67
.09

|
e



DOVER ZREA AQUATIC CLUB

DOVER 2REA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULTS

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB
SOUTHWESTERN  01/14/95

course: Yards

REPORT

02/23/95 Pg 3

Time Swimmer Age PL Pts Improv
Girls Event 21 100 Free 11-12
1:02.58 MILLER, QUINN 12 1 6 + 1.10
1:13.37 WHITE, CARRIE 12 3 3 -
1:24.24 GIBSON, CANDICE 12 5 1 + 1.82
Boys Event 22 100 Free 11-12
1:05.40 BUBB, GRANT 12 1 6 + .16
1:14.35 KENNEY, JUSTIN 12 2 4 + 7.66
1:17.98 GROSS, JASON 11 4 2 -
Girls Event 23 100 Free 13-14
1:15.45 KERCHNER, LEAH 14 3 3 -
1:16.99 MILFORD, JENNY 13 4 2 - 3.66
Boys Event 24 100 Free 13-14
55.08 MILLER, IAN 14 1 6 + 1.07
1:38.67 FISHER, WILLIAM 14 4 2 + .26
Girls Event 25 25 Back 8 & Under
19.94 GEPFER, BREYANNA 8 1 6 + 1.38
24.68 LAWRENCE, KRISTA 7 2 4 + 1.98
26.74 RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH 8 - -
35.15 MOORE, ABBY 7 5 1 + 3.96
38.65 DWYER, RACHEL 8 - -
Boys Event 26 25 Back 8 & Under
21.94 WILEY, ADAM 8 1 6 + .84
37.83 ARMSTEAD, RYAN 5 4 2 + 3.34
42.34 JANOSKY, RICHARD 5 5 1 + 6.56
Girls Event 27 50 Back 9-10
38.97 BOYD, ERIN 10 1 6 + 1.07
45.49 GRIFFITHS, HEATHER 9 - + .22
46.05 PRUNER, STEPHANIE 10 2 4 -
49.01 REDDING, BETH 10 3 3 + 2.10
53.12 FUNKHOUSER, EMILY S - - 2.09
56.27 LITSINGER, KERRY 9 - + 2.91
Boys Event 28 50 Back 9-10
53.18 GROSS, MATTHEW 9 2 4 - 1.18
Girls Event 29 50 Back 11-12
31.38 MILLER, QUINN 12 1 6 + .55
12 4 2 + .43

39.55 WILLOW, ASHLEY



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB 02/23/95 Pg 4
DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB
MEET RESULTS REPORT
DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yards
SOUTHWESTERN 01/14/95
Tine Swimmer Age PL Pts Inprov
Girls Event 29 50 Back 11-12 - continued -
45.74 ARMSTEAD, RACHAEL 12 5 1 + .83
Boys Event 30 50 Back 11-12
34.80 ARENDT, PAUL 12 1 6 + 1.68
39.54 MARCH, MATT 11 3 3 - 1.10
50.21 HARTLAUB, TONY 11 4 2 -
Girls Event 31 100 Back 13-14 :
1:26.21 EMMETT, REBECCA 14 2 4 - 1.98
1:35.69 BECKER, JULIE 13 5 1 - 2.51
Boys Event 32 100 Back 13-14
1:47.76 SNYDER, MATT 14 3 3 - 3.88
Girls Event 33 25 Free 8 & Under
18.80 CONKLIN, JESSICA 8 1 6 - 1.04
19.93 TLAWRENCE, KRISTA 7 2 4 + 1.43
23.45 RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH 8 4 2 + 3.45
25.98 HOFFMAN, JESSICA 7 - - + 1.27
29.14 MOORE, ABBY 7 - - + 4.42
31.06 DWYER, RACHEL 8 - - -
Boys Event 34 25 Free 8 & Under 25FR
18.87 MELHORN, SHANE 7 1 6 + .55
35.59 JANOSKY, RICHARD 5 5 1 + 2.92
36.40 ARMSTEAD, RYAN 5 6 - - .91
Girls Event 35 50 Free 9-10
35.98 SPANGLER, STEPHANIE 10 1 6 + 2.22
37.32 PRUNER, STEPHANIE 10 2 4 -
42.98 CRALEY, LAUREN 9 4 2 -
45.40 GRIFFITHS, HEATHER 9 - - + 7.80
48.18 LITSINGER, KERRY 9 - - - 3.40
Boys Event 36 50 Free 9-10
40.95 GROSS, MATTHEW 9 2 4 - 1.84
Girls Event 37 50 Free 11-12
29.87 NEFF, ANDREA 12 1 6 + .82
31.00 RICE, LIZA 12 2 4 - .13
36.39 GIBSON, CANDICE 12 5 1 - 2.68



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULTS

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yards

SOUTHWESTERN 01/14/95

Time Swimmer

Boys Event 38 50 Free 11-12

29.34 BUBB, GRANT
33.37 GROSS, JASON
39.90 HARTLAUB, TONY
Girls Event 39 50 Free 13-14
34.20 EMMETT, REBECCA
34.35 BANNISTER, LESLEY
37.39 LEHR, DANA
Boys Event 40 50 Free 13-14
25.94 BUBB, JOHN
40.62 FISHER, WILLIAM
Girls Event 41 100 IM 9-10
1:29.79 SHERMAN, HANNAH
1:36.91 MELHORN, MEGAN
1:48.69 SPANGLER, DANIELLE
Girls Event 43 100 IM 11-12
1:10.54 TAYLOR, ERIN
1:25.50 STAHLE, SAMIJO
1:27.97 WHITE, CARRIE
Boys Event 44 100 IM 11-12
1:13.89 ARENDT, PAUL
1:18.99 BOYER, DAVID
1:31.39 HAINES, ADAM
Girls Event 45 200 IM 13-14
3:22.00 MILFORD, JENNY
Boys Event 46 200 IM 13-14
2:28.52 MILLER, IAN
Girls Event 47 25 Breast 8 & Under
32.54 HOFFMAN, JENNIFER
34.16 FUNKHOUSER, ANN
39.55 HOFFMAN, JESSICA

Boys Event 48 25 Breast 8 & Under

23.59 MELHORN, SHANE
28.75 ST2ARE, NATHAN

14
13
13

13
14

10
10

12
11
12

12
12
11

13

14

NN

REPORT

02/23/95 Pg 5

PL Pts Improv
1 6 + .65
3 3 - 2.66
4 2 - .30
4 2 -
5 1 -
6 - - .94
1 6 + .05
4 2 + 1.01
1 6 - 1.16
3 3 + 3.49
4 2 -
1 6 + .78
3 3 - 2.15
4 2 - 4.84
1 6 + 3.91
3 3 - 1.70
4 2 -12.68
3 3 + 5.65
1 6 - 9.95
2 4 + 4.09
3 3 - 4.16
4 2 + 7.74
2 4 + 1.69
3 3 - .54



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB 02/23/95 Pg 6
DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULTS REPORT

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yards
SOUTHWESTERN 01/14/95 '

Time Swimmer 2Age PL Pts Inprov

o o o e i e o £ S S T

Girls Event 49 50 Breast 9-10

43.68 TAYLOR, LINDSAY 10 1 6 + .53
49.34 MELHORN, MEGAN 10 2 4 + 2.82
52.59 SPANGLER, DANIELLE 9 3 3 -
1:04.09 CRALEY, LAUREN 9 - - + 3.33
1:11.589 FUNKHOUSER, EMILY 9 - - - .84

Girls Event 51 50 Breast 11-12
36.45 LANE, CARRIE 12 1 6 - 1.37
37.80 NEFF, ANDREA 12 3 3 - .16
45.05 STAHLE, SAMIJO 11 5 1 + .95
Boys Event 52 50 Breast 11-12
35.14 HOOVER, JOEY 12 1 6 - .20
39.54 SPANGLER, ADAM 11 2 4 - 1.21
48.67 . HAINES, AD2M 11 4 2 -
Girls Event 53 100 Breast 13-14
1:18.52 . FERREE, VANESSA 14 1 6 + 1.09
1:30.56 KERCHNER, LEAH 14 4 2 + 2.87
1:47.67 BECKER, JULIE 13 6 - + 4.30
Boys Event 54 100 Breast 13-14
1:20.63 BRILLHART, BRENT 14 1 6 - .56

Girls Event 55 100 Free 8 & Under RELAY
1:16.08 A 1 8 -
CONKLIN, JESSICA GEPFER, BREYANNA LAWRENCE, KRISTA SHERMAN, RACHEL
3 -

1:40.79 B 2
BROOKS, BRITTANY HOFFMAN, JENNIFER MOORE, ABBY RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH
2:04.88 C - - -
DWYER, RACHEL FUNKHOUSER, ANN HEOFFMAN, JESSICA
Boys Event 56 100 Free B8 & Under RELAY
1:14.60 A 1 8 -
MELHORN, SHENE STARE, NATHAN WILEY, ADAM TAYLOR, RYAN
Girls Event 57 200 Free 9-10 RELAY
2:19.65 A 1 8 -
BOYD, ERIN SHERMAN, HANNAH SPANGLER, STEPHANI TAYLOR, LINDSAY
2:41.14 B 2 4 -
MELHORN, HMEGAN PRUNER, STEPHANIE REDDING, BETH SPANGLER, DANIELLE
3:21.40 C 4 -

CRALEY, LAUREN FUNKHOUSER, EMILY GRIFFITHS, HEATHER LITSINGER, KERRY



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

REPORT

02/23/95 Pg 7

MEET RESULTS
DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yards
SOUTHWESTERN 01/14/95 )
Time Relay Age PL Pts Improv
Girls Event 59 200 Free 11-12 RELAY
1:57.46 A 1 8 -
MILLER, QUINN LANE, CARRIE TAYLOR, ERIN NEFF, ANDREA
2:18.00 B 3 2 -
WILLOW, ASHLEY RICE, LIZA GIBSON, CANDICE ARMSTEAD, RACHAEL
Boys Event 60 200 Free 1-12 RELAY
2:01.26 A 1 8 -
ARENDT, PAUL BOYER, DAVID BUBB, GRANT HOOVER, JOEY
2:11.60 B 2 4 -
KENNEY, JUSTIN MARCH, MATT SPANGLER, ADAM GROSS, JASON
Girls Event 61 200 Free 13-14 RELAY
2:09.63 A 2 4 -
BECKER, JULIE BANNISTER, LESLEY FERREE, VANESSA MILFORD, JENNY
2:18.59 B 4 - -
EMMETT, REBECCA WHITE, CARRIE KERCHNER, LEAH LEHR, DANA
Boys Event 62 200 Free 13-14 RELAY
1:56.48 A 1 8 -
BRILLHART, BRENT BUBB, JOHEN MILLER, IAN SNYDER, MATT



DOVER AREA AQU

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

_—_—_-——.—————_.—_—._...__.__.__._——_______—___—__——

Girls Event

ATIC CLUB

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

TOP

Swimmer

TIMES

Course: Yards

9 25 Fly 8 & Under

20.80 CONKLIN, JESSICA
21.61 GEPFER, BREYANNA
21.97 SHERMAN, RACHEL
26.30 BROOKS, BRITTANY
29.43 LAWRENCE, KRISTA
30.67 RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH
34.95 FUNKHOUSER, ANN
35.09 HOFFMAN, JENNIFER
39.91 MOORE, ABBY
Boys Event 10 25 Fly 8 & Under
17.52 TAYLOR, RYAN
26.47 STARE, NATHAN
Girls Event 11 50 Fly 9-10
36.75 BOYD, ERIN
38.01 TAYLOR, LINDSAY
38.89 SHERMAN, HANNAH
46.66 KREIGER, VANESSA
53.15 REDDING, BETH
1:07.63 MILLER, SHERI
DQ PRUNER, STEPHANIE

Girls Event 1
30.24
31.56
40.49
42.88
44.50

Boys Event 14
33.38
33.48
38.33
39.47

Girls Event 1
1:09.50
1:13.09
1:14.04
1:16.32
1:28.09
1:37.22

3 50 Fly 11-12
TAYLOR, ERIN

LANE, CARRIE
STAHLE, SAMIJO
ARMSTEAD, RACHAEL
BRILLHART, TIFFANY

50 Fly 11-12
BOYER, DAVID
HOOVER, JOEY
KENNEY, JUSTIN
MARCH, MATT

5 100 Fly
TAYLOR, ERIN
NEFF, WENDY
HOOVER, MICHELLE
FERREE, VANESSA
MILFORD, JENNY
BANNISTER, LESLEY

13-14

REPORT

02/22/95

Age Up Date: 12/01/94

N N0y OO 0

10
10
10
10
10

10

i2
12
11
i2
11

12
12
12
11

12
14
14
14
13
13

CHAMPIONSHIPS
SUBURBAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHAMPIONSHIPS
NORTHEASTERN
NORTHEASTERN
SOUTHWESTERN
SOUTHWESTERN
DALLASTOWN

CHAMPIONSHIPS
NORTHEASTERN

CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOUTHWESTERN
CHAMPIONSHIPS
SUBURBAN
SOUTHWESTERN
NORTHEASTERN
DALLASTOWN

CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHAMPIONSHIPS
NORTHEASTERN
SOUTHWESTERN
DALLASTOWN

CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOUTHWESTERN
SUBURBAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS

NORTHEASTERN
SUBURBAN
DALLASTOWN
NORTHEASTERN
CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOUTHWESTERN

Pg 1

02/18/95
12/03/94
02/18/95
02/18/95
12/17/94
12/17/94
01/14/95
01/14/95
01/07/95

02/18/95
12/17/94

02/18/95
01/14/95
02/18/95
12/03/94
01/14/95
12/17/94
01/07/95

02/18/95
02/18/95
12/17/94
01/14/95
01/07/95

02/18/95
01/14/95
12/03/94
02/18/95

12/17/94
12/03/94
01,/07/95
12/17/94
02/18/95
01/14/95



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

Boys Event 16

1:01.93
1:14.25
1:15.16

Girls Event 17 50 Free 8 & Under

37.25
39.06
41.86
46.40
54.04
1:01.51
1:07.81

Boys Event

35.40
41.32
41.86
50.93
1:23.20

02/22/95 Pg 2

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

TOP TIMES

Swimmexr

100 Fly 13-14
MILLER, IAN
BRILLHART, BRENT
BUBB, JOHN

GEPFER, BREYANNA
SEERMAN, RACHEL
CONKLIN, JESSICA
BROOKS, BRITTANY
RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH
HOFFMAN, JENNIFER
DWYER, RACHEL

18 50 Free B8 & Under

TAYLOR, RYAN
WILEY, ADAM
MELHORN, SHANE
STARE, NATHAN
ARMSTEAD, RYAN

Girls Event 19 100 Free 9-10

1:08.55
1:14.85
1:19.32
1:19.58
1:26.56
1:28.98
1:38.54
1:56.32

Girls Event

1:01.48
1:06.31
1:07.32
1:12.82
1:13.37
1:16.00
1:18.98
1:22.42

Boys Event

1:05.24
1:06.69
1:07.34

BOYD, ERIN

SHERMAN, HANNAH
SPANGLER, STEPHANIE
TAYLOR, LINDSAY
PRUNER, STEPHANIE
REDDING, BETH
SPANGLER, DANIELLE
LITSINGER, KERRY

21 100 Free 11-12

MILLER, QUINN
LANE, CARRIE

NEFF, ANDREA
WILLOW, ASHLEY
WHITE, CARRIE
RICE, LIZA
BRILLHART, TIFFANY
GIBSON, CANDICE

100 Free 11-12
BUBB, GRANT
KENNEY, JUSTIN
BOYER, DAVID

Course: Yards

REPORT

Age Up Date: 12/01/94

0~ 0o o®

Ul N o

10
10
10
10
10

12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12

12
12
12

CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOUTHWESTERN
SOUTHWESTERN

CHAMPIONSHIPS
RED LION
SOUTEWESTERN
SOUTHWESTERN
DALLASTOWN
DALLASTOWN
DALLASTOWN

CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOUTHWESTERN
DALLASTOWN
SUBURBAN
DALLASTOWN

SUBURBAN
SOUTHWESTERN
CHAMPIONSHIPS
SUBURBAN
DALLASTOWN
NORTHEASTERN
RED LION

RED LION

CHAMPIONSHIPS
DALLASTOWN
DALLASTOWN
CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOUTHWESTERN
SUBURBAN

RED LION
CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

02/18/95
01/14/95
01/14/95

02/18/95
11/19/94
01/14/95
01/14/95
01/07/95
01/07/95
01/07/95

02/18/95
01/14/95
01/07/95
12/03/94
01/07/95

12/03/94
01/14/95
02/18/95
12/03/94
01/07/95
12/17/94
11/19/94
11/19/94

02/18/95
01/07/95
01/07/95
02/18/95
01/14/95
12/03/94
11/19/94
02/18/95

02/18/95
02/18/95
02/18/95
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DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

TOP TIMES REPORT

Age Up Date: 12/01/94

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB course: Xards

Time Swimmer Age Meet
Boys Event 22 100 Free 11-12 - continued -
1:14.01 MARCH, MATT 11 NORTHEASTERN
1:17.97 SPANGLER, ADAM 11 RED LION
1:17.98 GROSS, JASON 11 SOUTHWESTERN
1:21.980 WISE, ANDREW 12 NORTHEASTERN
1:22.38 HAINES, ADAM 11 DALLASTOWN
Girls Event 23 100 Free 13-14
1:03.28 FERREE, VANESSA 14 CHAMPIONSHIPS
1:03.47 HOOVER, MICHELLE 14 NORTHEASTERN
1:14.68 BANNISTER, LESLEY 13 RED LION
1:15.45 KERCHNER, LEAH 14 SOUTHWESTERN
1:15.59 EMMETT, REBECCA 14 CHAMPIONSHIPS
1:16.99 MILFORD, JENNY 13 SOUTHWESTERN
1:18.04 BECKER, JULIE 13 CHAMPIONSEIPS
1:22.77 LEHR, DANA 13 NORTHEASTERN
1:26.72 STARE, APRIL 13 SUBURBAN
Boys Event 24 100 Free 13-14
54.01 MILLER, IAN 14 CHAMPIONSHIPS
56.67 BUBB, JOHN 13 NORTHEASTERN
1:21.84 SNYDER, MATT 14 NORTHEASTERN
1:38.41 FISHER, WILLIAM - 14 DALLASTOWN
Girls Event 25 25 Back 8 & Under
18.56 GEPFER, BREYANNA 8 CHAMPIONSHIPS
22.70 LAWRENCE, KRISTA 7 CHAMPIONSEIPS
25.17 BROOKS, BRITTANY 6 SUBURBAN
26.74 RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH 8 SOUTHWESTERN
29.05 HOFFMAN, JESSICA 7 DALLASTOWN
30.80 FUNKHOUSER, ANN 6 SUBURBAN
31.19 MOORE, ABBY 7 SUBURBAN
38.65 DWYER, RACHEL 8 SOUTHWESTERN
Boys Event 26 25 Back 8 & Under
20.29 TAYLOR, RYAN 8 SUBURBAN
21.10 WILEY, ADAM 8 DALLASTOWN
21.11 STARE, NATHAN 8 CHAMPIONSHIPS
34.49 ARMSTEAD, RYAN 5 SUBURB2AN
35.78 JANOSKY, RICHARD 5 CHAMPIONSHIPS
Girls Event 27 50 Back ©9-10
37.90 BOYD, ERIN 10 DALLASTOWN
45.27 GRIFFITHS, HEATHER 9 . CHAMPIONSHIPS
PRUNER, STEPHANIE 10 SOUTHWESTERN

46.05

02/22/95 Pg 3

12/17/94
11/19/94
01/14/95
12/17/94
01/07/95

02/18/95
12/17/94
11/19/94
01/14/95
02/18/95
01/14/95
02/18/95
12/17/94
12/03/94

02/18/95
12/17/94
12/17/94
01/07/95

02/18/95
02/18/95
12/03/94
01/14/95
01/07/95
12/03/94
12/03/94
01/14/95

12/03/94
01/07/95
02/18/95
12/03/94
02/18/95

01/07/95
02/18/95
01/14/95
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DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

REPORT

TOP TIMES

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Xards Age Up Date: 12/01/94

ey vm s mmamen e

Time Swimmer Age Meet Date
Girls Event 27 50 Back 9-10 — Continued -
46.91 REDDING, BETH 10 RED LION 11/19/94
49.78 SPANGLER, DANIELLE 9 CHAMPIONSHIPS 02/18/95
53.12 FUNKHOUSER, EMILY S SOUTHWESTERN 01/14/95
53.36 LITSINGER, KERRY S DALLASTOWN 01/07/95
56.83 MILLER, SHERI 9 SUBURBAN 12/03/94
Boys Event 28 50 Back 9-10
47.89 OGDEN, WILL 10 NORTHEASTERN 12/17/94
53.18 GROSS, MATTHEW 9 SOUTHWESTERN 01/14/95
Girls Event 29 50 Back 11-12
30.83 MILLER, QUINN 12 CHAMPIONSHIPS 02/18/95
39.12 WILLOW, ASHLEY 12 CHAMPIONSHIPS 02/18/95
43.07 GIBSON, CANDICE 12 NORTHEASTERN 12/17/94
44.91 ARMSTEAD, RACHAEL 12 SUBURBAN 12/03/94
Boys Event 30 50 Back 11-12
33.12 ARENDT, PAUL 12 CHAMPIONSHIPS 02/18/95
37.68 BOYER, DAVID 12 DALLASTOWN 01/07/95
39.54 MARCH, MATT 11 SOUTHWESTERN 01/14/95
41.41 WISE, ANDREW 12 SUBURBAN 12/03/94
50.21 HARTLAUB, TONY 11 SOUTHWESTERN 01/14/95
Girls Event 31 100 Back 13-14
1:08.69 MILLER, QUINN 12 NORTHEASTERN 12/17/94
1:20.71 FERREE, VANESSA 14 SUBURBAN 12/03/94
1:26.21 EMMETT,.REBECCA 14 SOUTHWESTERN 01/14/95
1:34.84 MILFORD, JENNY 13 NORTHEASTERN 12/17/94
1:35.69 BECKER, JULIE 13 SOUTHWESTERN 01/14/95
1:45.85 KERCHNER, LEAH 14 DALLASTOWN 01/07/95
Boys Event 32 100 Back 13-14
1:11.24 BUBB, JOHN 13 RED LION 11/19/94
1:47.76 SNYDER, MATT 14 SOUTHWESTERN 01/14/95
1:57.60 FISHER, WILLIAM 14 NORTHEASTERN 12/17/94
2:03.26 HARTLAUB, TONY 11 SUBURBAN 12/03/94
2:03.26 HARTLAUB, T 14 SUBURBAN 12/03/94
Girls Event 33 25 Free 8 & Under
17.25 SHERMAN, RACHEL 8 CHAMPIONSHIPS 02/18/95
18.50 LAWRENCE, KRISTA 7 CHAMPIONSHIPS 02/18/95
18.80 CONKLIN, JESSICA 8 SOUTHWESTERN 01/14/95
19.91 BROOKS, BRITTANY 6 CHAMPIONSHIPS 02/18/95
RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH 8 CHAMPIONSHIPS 02/18/95

20.00
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DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB
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DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

TOP TIMES

Swimmer

course: Yards

REPORT

Age Up Date: 12/01/94

Girls Event

24.71
24.72
25.23
27.48
31.06

Boys Event

17.03
17.67
18.32
20.74
32.67
36.40

Girls Event

30.37
33.76
34.28
35.94
36.44
37.32
37.60
39.20
41.63
42.98
48.18
53.83

Boys Event

40.95
46.74

Girls Event

28.04
29.05
31.00
32.36
34.39
35.98
36.05
36.39

Boys Event

28.69

33 25 Free B8 & Under

HOFFMAN, JESSICA
MOORE, ABBY
HOFFMAN, JENNIFER
FUNKHOUSER, ANN
DWYER, RACHEL

34 25 Free B8 & Under 25FR

STARE, NATHAN
WILEY, ADAM
MELHORN, SHANE
GIOMARISO, CHAARLES
JANOSKY, RICHARD
ARMSTEAD, RYAN

35 50 Free 9-10

BOYD, ERIN
SPANGLER, STEPHANIE
TAYLOR, LINDSAY
SHERMAN, HANNAH
MELHORN, MEGAN
PRUNER, STEPHANIE
GRIFFITHS, HEATHER
REDDING, BETH
SPANGLER, DANIELLE
CRALEY, LAUREN
LITSINGER, KERRY
MOORE, CHRISTI

36 50 Free 9-10

GROSS, MATTHEW
OGDEN, WILL

37 50 Free 11-12

MILLER, QUINN
NEFF, ANDREA

RICE, LIZA

WHITE, CARRIE
STAHLE, SAMIJO
ZRMSTEAD, RACHAEL
BRILLHART, TIFFANY
GIBSON, CANDICE

50 Free 11-12
BUBB, GRANT

U, o~

12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12

12

- Continued -

CHAMPIONSHIPS
NORTHEASTERN
CHAMPIONSHIPS
DALLASTOWN
SOUTHWESTERN

CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHAMPIONSHIPS
SUBURBAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS
NORTHEASTERN
SOUTHWESTERN

RED LION
CHAMPIONSHIPS
DALLASTOWN
RED LION
SUBURBAN
SOUTHWESTERN
CHAMPIONSHIPS
DALLASTOWN
CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOUTHWESTERN
SOUTHWESTERN
CHAMPIONSHIPS

SOUTHWESTERN
RED LION

DALLASTOWN
CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOUTHWESTERN
CH2MPIONSHIPS
SUBURBAN

RED LION

RED LION
SOUTHWESTERN

CHAMPIONSHIPS

02/18/95
12/17/94
02/18/95
01/07/95
01/14/95

02/18/95
02/18/95
12/03/94
02/18/95
12/17/94
01,/14/95

11/19/94
02/18/95
01/07/95
11/19/94
12/03/94
01/14/95
02/18/95
01/07/95
02/18/95
01/14/95
01/14/95
02/18/95

01/14/95
11/19/94

01/07/95
02/18/95
01/14/95
02/18/95
12/03/94
11/19/94
11/19/94
01/14/95

02/18/95
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DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

Boys Event

29.75
31.82
33.37
35.64
36.55
39.90

Girls Event

28.16
28.44
33.38
34.20
34.35
35.05
35.22
37.39
38.08

Boys Event

25.27
25.89
32.74
39.61
42.00

Girls Event

1:22.08
1:29.79
1:33.42
1:48.69
1:52.74
2:02.14
2:22.39

Girls Event

1:09.76
1:14.89
1:25.50
1:27.97
1:30.98

Boys Event

1:09.98
1:17.71

e o e i e o e e S
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DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

T OP

Swinmer

38 50 Free 11-12

KENNEY, JUSTIN
MARCH, MATT
GROSS, JASON
WISE, ANDREW
HAINES, ADAM
HARTLAUB, TONY

39 50 Free 13-14

NEFF, WENDY
HOOVER, MICHELLE
KERCHNER, LEAH
EMMETT, REBECCA
BANNISTER, LESLEY
BECKER, JULIE
MILFORD, JENNY
LEHR, DANA

STARE, APRIL

40 50 Free 13-14

MILLER, IAN
BUBB, JOHN
SNYDER, MATT
FISHER, WILLIAM
HARTLAUB, T

41 100 IM 9-10

TAYLOR, LINDSAY
SHERMAN, HANNAH
MELHORN, MEGAN
SPANGLER, DANIELLE
CRALEY, LAUREN
GRIFFITHS, HEATHER
LITSINGER, KERRY

43 100 IM 11-12

TAYLOR, ERIN

LANE, CARRIE
STAHLE, SAMIJO
WHITE, CARRIE
BRILLHART, TIFFANY

100 IM 11-12
ARENDT, PAUL
HOOVER, JOEY

TIMES

course: Yards

REPORT

Age Up Date: 12/01/94

——_._—._——_—_.._._—___-—————_—_———————-_—

Age Meet
- Continued -
12 CHAMPIONSHIPS
11 CHAMPIONSHIPS
11 SOUTHWESTERN
12 RED LION
11 SUBURBAN
11 SOUTEWESTERN
14 SUBURBAN
14 SUBURBAN
14 CHAMPIONSHIPS
14 SOUTHEWESTERN
13 SOUTHEWESTERN
13 DALLASTOWN
13 NORTHEASTERN
13 SOUTHWESTERN
13 RED LION
14 DALLASTOWN
13 CHAMPIONSHIPS
14 CHAMPIONSHIPS
14 NORTHEASTERN
14 SUBURBAN
10 CHAMPIONSHIPS
10 SOUTHWESTERN
10 CHAMPIONSHIPS
9 SOUTHWESTERN
9 DALLASTOWN
9 SUBURBAN
9 SUBURBAN
12 CHAMPIONSHIPS
12 SUBURBAN
11 SOUTHWESTERN
12 SOUTHWESTERN
11 NORTHEASTERN
12 CHAMPIONSHIPS
12 RED LION

02/18/95
02/18/95
01/14/95
11/19/94
12/03/94
01/14/95

12/03/94
12/03/94
02/18/95
01/14/95
01/14/95
01/07/95
12/17/94
01/14/95
11/19/94

01/07/95
02/18/95
02/18/95
12/17/94
12/03/94

02/18/95
01/14/95
02/18/95
01/14/95
01/07/95
12/03/94
12/03/94

02/18/95
12/03/94
01/14/95
01/14/95
12/17/94

02/18/95
11/19/94
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DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

P TIMES

Course: Yards

REPORT

Age Up Date: 12/01/94

Boys Event

1:18.99 BOYER, DAVID
1:22.44 SPANGLER, ADAM
1:31.39 HAINES, ADAM
1:31.47 MARCH, MATT
1:38.50 GROSS, JASON
Girls Event 45 200 IM 13-14
2:31.18 TAYLOR, ERIN
2:38.48 NEFF, WENDY
2:41.31 HOOVER, MICHELLE
3:11.40 EMMETT, REBECCA
3:16.35 MILFORD, JENNY
DQ BECKER, JULIE
Boys Event 46 200 IM 13-14
2:28.52 MILLER, IAN
2:30.90 BUBB, JOHN
2:41.22 BRILLHART, BRENT
Girls Event 47 25 Breast 8 & Under
28.45 HOFFMAN, JENNIFER
28.49 CONKLIN, JESSICA
28.70 RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH
31.81 HOFFMAN, JESSICA
32.46 BROOKS, BRITTANY
34.16 FUNKHOUSER, ANN
34.48 LAWRENCE, KRISTA
42.12 MOORE, ABBY
59.18 DWYER, RACHEL
Boys Event 48 25 Breast 8 & Under
21.90 MELHORN, SHANE
23.80 GIOMARISO, CHAARLES
24.49 WILEY, ADAM
28.75 STARE, NATHAN
Girls Event 49 50 Breast 9-10
43.15 TAYLOR, LINDSAY
46.52 MELHORN, MEGAN
46 .57 BOYD, ERIN
52.59 SPANGLER, DANIELLE
1:00.76 CR2ALEY, LAUREN
1:11.59 FUNKHOUSER, EMILY
1:11.68 MOORE, CHRISTI

e i

Swimmer

100 IM 11-12

Age Meet
- continued -
12 SOUTHWESTERN
11 CHAMPIONSHIPS
11 SOUTHWESTERN
11 SUBURBAN
11 DALLASTOWN
12 NORTHEASTERN
14 SUBURBAN
14 DALLASTOWN
14 NORTHEASTERN
13 DALLASTOWN
13 DALLASTOWN
14 SOUTHWESTERN
13 NORTHEASTERN
14 SUBURBAN
7 CHAMPIONSHIPS
8 NORTHEASTERN
8 CHAMPIONSHIPS
7 CHAMPIONSHIPS
6 DALLASTCWN
6 SOUTHWESTERN
7 RED LION
7 RED LION
8 RED LION
7 CHAMPIONSHIPS
8 CHAMPIONSHIPS
8 DALLASTOWN
8 SQUTHWESTERN
10 CHAMPIONSHIPS
10 CHAMPIONSHIPS
10 SUBURBAN
9 SOUTHWESTERN
9 DALLASTOWN
9 SOUTHWESTERN
10 CHAMPIONSHIPS

01/14/95
02/18/95
01/14/95
12/03/94
01,/07/95

12/17/94
12/03/94
01/07/95
12/17/94
01/07/95
01/07/95

01/14/95
12/17/94
12/03/94

02/18/95
12/17/94
02/18/95
02/18/95
01/07/95
01/14/95
11/19/94
11/19/94
11/19/94

02/18/95
02/18/95
01/07/95
01/14/95

02/18/95
02/18/95
12/03/94
01/14/95
01/07/95
01/14/95
02/18/95
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DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

rop TIMES REPORT

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Y;rds age Up Date: 12/01/94

Time Swimmer Age Meet Date
Girls Event 49 50 Breast 9-10 - continued -
1:12.58 1L,ITSINGER, KERRY 9 DALLASTOWN 01/07/95
1:17.90 MILLER, SHERI 9 SUBURBAN 12/03/94
Boys Event 50 50 Breast ©9-10
1:05.08 OGDEN, WILL 10 RED LION 11/19/94
Girls Event 51 50 Breast 11-12
36.45 LANE, CARRIE 12 SOUTHWESTERN 01/14/95
36.80 MILLER, QUINN 12 SUBURBAN 12/03/94
37.90 NEFF, ANDREA 12 SOUTHWESTERN 01/14/95
40.47 WILLOW, ASHLEY 12 NORTHEASTERN 12/17/94
41.06 WHITE, CARRIE 12 NORTHEASTERN 12/17/94
42.99 RICE, LIZA 12 CHAMPIONSKHIPS 02/18/95
44.10 STAHLE, SAMIJO 11 DALLASTOWN 01/07/95
Boys Event 52 50 Breast 11-12
35.14 HOOVER, JOEY 12 SOUTHWESTERN 01/14/95
39.54 SPANGLER, ADAM 11 SOUTHWESTERN 01/14/95
48.67 HAINES, ADAM 11 SOUTHEWESTERN 01/14/95
50.94 WISE, ANDREW 12 NORTHEASTERN 12/17/94
54.34 HARTLAUB, TONY 11 DALLASTOWN 01,/07/95
Girls Event 53 100 Breast 13-14
1:17.43 FERREE, VANESSA 14 CHAMPIONSHIPS 02/18/95
1:23.21 HOOVER, MICHELLE 14 CHAMPIONSHIPS 02/18/95
1:24.04 LANE, CARRIE 12 NORTHEASTERN 12/17/94
1:27.69 KERCHNER, LEAH 14 CHAMPIONSHIPS 02/18/95
1:29.94 BANNISTER, LESLEY 13 CHAMPIONSHIPS 02/18/95
1:43.37 BECKER, JULIE 13 CHAMPIONSHIPS 02/18/95
1:51.53 STARE, APRIL 13 RED LION 11/19/94
Boys Event 54 100 Breast 13-14
14 SOUTHWESTERN 01/14/95

1:20.63

BRILLHART, BRENT
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DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

SWIMMER RANKING 5 REPORT

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB
211 Swimmers - Al1l ages (Include Relay Points)

PL 1D Name Age Points
1 1006 TAYLOR, ERIN 12 119.50
1 1041 MILLER, QUINN 12 119.50
3 1037 TAYLOR, LINDSAY 10 116.50
3 1024 BOYD, ERIN 10 116.50
5 1050 ARENDT, PAUL 12 114.50
6 1004 TAYLOR, RYAN 8 111.50
7 1051 BUBB, GRANT 12 107.50
8 1023 WILEY, ADAM 8 103.50
9 1003 GEPFER, BREYANNA 8 99.75

10 1058 MILLER, IAN \ 14 98.50

10 1007 1LANE, CARRIE 12 98.50

12 1021 MELHORN, SHANE 7 89.50

13 1036 SPANGLER, STEPHANIE 10 85

14 1002 SHERMAN, RACHEL 8 84.75

15 1022 STARE, NATHAN 8 84.50

16 1059 BUBB, JOHN 13 84

16 1008 BOYER, DAVID 12 84

18 1005 SHERMAN, HANNAH 10 83.50

19 1015 1LAWRENCE, KRISTA 7 80.75

20 1057 BRILLHART, BRENT 14 78

21 1068 NEFF, ANDREA ‘12 73.25

22 1054 FERREE, VANESSA 14 72

23 1009 KENNEY, JUSTIN 12 59.50

24 1030 MELHORN, MEGAN 10 57

25 1067 CONKLIN, JESSICA 8 56.75

26 1010 HOOVER, MICHELLE 14 55

26 1047 HOOVER, JOEY 12 55

28 1049 SPANGLER, ADAM 11 49.50

29 1034 REDDING, BETH 10 44

30 1052 BANNISTER, LESLEY 13 38.75

31 1001 BROOKS, BRITTANY 6 36.75

32 1014 HOFFMAN, JENNIFER 7 36.25

33 1055 MILFORD, JENNY 13 33.75

34 1060 SNYDER, MATT 14 32

35 1038 OGDEN, WILL 10 30

36 1048 MARCH, MATT 11 29

37 1064 RICE, LIZA 12 28.50

38 1017 RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH 8 28.25

39 1027 GRIFFITHS, HEATHER 9 . 27.25

40 1043 WILLOW, ASHLEY 12 26.50

41 1019 GIOMARISO, CHAARLES 8 25

42 1035 SPANGLER, DANIELLE 9 23.75

43 1044 WHITE, CARRIE 12 23

44 1016 MOORE, ABBY 7 21.50

45 1053 EMMETT, REBECCA 14 21
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DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

SWIMMER RANKINGS REPORT

DOVIR AREA AQUATIC CLUB o
All Swimmers - All Ages (Include Relay Points)

PL ID Nane Age Points

46 1020 JANOSKY, RICHARD 5 20

46 1013 HOFFMAN, JESSICA 7 20

48 1061 FISHER, WILLIAM 14 17

49 1033 PRUNER, STEPHANIE 10 16.50

49 1063 WISE, ANDREW 12 16.50

51 1012 FUNKHOUSER, ANN 6 16.25

52 1040 BRILLHART, TIFFANY 11 14.75

52 1062 GIBSON, CANDICE ' 12 14.75

54 1071 KERCHNER, LEAH 14 14.50

55 1072 GROSS, MATTHEW 9 13

56 1042 STAHLE, SAMIJO 11 12.25

57 1066 NEFF, WENDY 14 11

57 1018 ARMSTEAD, RYAN 5 11

59 1046 HARTLAUB, TONY 11 10

60 1065 ARMSTEAD, RACHAEL 12 9.75

61 1039 BECKER, JULIE 13 9.50

61 1073 GROSS, JASON 11 9.50

63 1056 STARE, APRIL 13 7.25

64 1028 KREIGER, VANESSA 10 6.75

65 1011 DWYER, RACHEL 8 6

65 1025 CRALEY, LAUREN 9 6

67 1045 HAINES, ADAM 11 5

68 1074 MILFORD, DAVID 7 4

69 1026 FUNKHOUSER, EMILY 9 3.25
1

70 1069 HARTLAUB, T 14



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB 02/23/95 Pg 1l
DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULTS REPORT

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yards
RED LION 11/19/%4 '

Girls Event 1 100 Medley 8 & Under RELAY 100MR

1:49.59 A 1l 8 -
DWYER, RACHEL HOFFMAN, JENNIFER GEPFER, BREYANNA SHERMAN, RACHEL
1:58.14 B 3 4 -

BROOKS, BRITTANY LAWRENCE, KRISTA FUNKHOUSER, ANN RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH

Boys Event 2 100 Medley 8 & Under RELAY 100MR

1:27.19 A 1 8 -
GIOMARISO, CHAARLE TAYLOR, RYAN MELHORN, SHANE WILEY, ADAM
Girls Event 3 200 Medley 9-10 RELAY
2:36.28 A 1 8 -
BOYD, ERIN TAYLOR, LINDSAY SPANGLER, STEPHANI SHERMAN, HANNAH
Girls Event 5 200 Medley 11-12 RELAY
2:14.32 A 1 8 -
LANE, CARRIE TAYLOR, ERIN MILLER, QUINN WHITE, CARRIE
2:47.17 B 3 2 -
WILLOW, ASHLEY ARMSTEAD, RACHAEL GIBSON, CANDICE RICE, LIza
Boys Event 6 200 Medley 11-12 RELAY
2:14.46 A 1 8 -
ARENDT, PAUL BOYER, DAVID BUBB, GRANT HOOVER, JOEY
Girls Event 7 200 Medley 13-14 RELAY
2:31.79 A 1 8 -
BANNISTER, LESLEY MILFORD, JENNY HOOVER, MICHELLE STARE, APRIL
Girls Event 9 25 Fly 8 & Under
22.55 GEPFER, BREYANNA 8 1 6 + .94
25.63 SHERMAN, RACHEL 8 2 4 + 3.66
33.73 BROOKS, BRITTANY 6 3 3 + 7.43
Boys Event 10 25 Fly 8 & Under
19.40 TAYLOR, RYAN 8 1 6 + 1.88
Girls Event 11 50 Fly 9-10
4£0.96 SHERMAN, HANNAH 10 2 4 + 2.07
Girls Event 13 50 Fly 11-12
31.21 TAYLOR, ERIN 12 1 6 + .97
26.00 LANE, CARRIE 12 2 4 + 4.44
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DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULTS REPORT

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yards
RED LION 11/19/94 ’
Time Swimmer Age PL Pts Improv
Boys Event 14 50 Fly 11-12
34.34 BOYER, DAVID 12 1 6 + .96
40.85 KENNEY, JUSTIN 12 4 2 + 2.52
Girls Event 15 100 Fly 13-14
1:20.28 HOOVER, MICHELLE 14 4 2 + 6.24
Boys Event 16 100 Fly 13-14
1:09.96 MILLER, IAN 14 1 6 + 8.03
1:16.70 BRILLHART, BRENT 14 2 4 + 2.45
Girls Event 17 50 Free 8 & Under
39.06 SHERMAN, RACHEL 8 1 6 - .31
43.89 GEPFER, BREYANNA 8 2 4 + 6.64
58.65 BROOKS, BRITTANY 6 3 3 +12.25
Boys Event 18 50 Free 8 & Under
39.10 TAYLOR, RYAN 8 1 6 + 3.70
43.76 MELHORN, SHANE 7 3 3 + 1.90
1:24.41 ARMSTEAD, RYAN 5 4 2 + 1.21
Girls Event 18 100 Free 9-10
1:25.48 SPANGLER, STEPHANIE 10 1 6 + 6.16
1:38.54 SPANGLER, DANIELLE S 4 2 - 2.20
1:56.32 LITSINGER, KERRY 9 - - -
Girls Event 21 100 Free 11-12
1:18.05 WILLOW, ASHLEY 12 3 3 + 5.23
1:18.98 BRILLHART, TIFFANY 11 4 2 - 27
Boys Event 22 100 Free 11-12
1:07.81 BUBB, GRANT 12 1 6 + 2.57
1:17.97 SPANGLER, ADAM 11 3 3 - 3.40
Girls Event 23 100 Free 13-14
1:14.68 BANNISTER, LESLEY i3 3 3 -
1:23.36 MILFORD, JENNY 13 4 2 + 6.37
Boys Event 24 100 Free 13-14
1:28.53 SNYDER, MATT 14 2 4 + 6.69
1:52.80 FISHER, WILLIAM 14 3 3 +14.39

Girls Event 25 25 Back 8 & Under
25.48 LAWRENCE, KRISTA 7 1 6 + 2.78
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DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULTS REPORT

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yards
RED LION 11/19/94
Time Swirmer Age PL Pts Improv
Girls Event 25 25 Back 8 & Under - Continued -
30.38 HOFFMAN, JESSICA 7 2 4 + 1.33
31.32 FUNKHOUSER, ANN 6 3 3 + .52
Boys Event 26 25 Back 8 & Under
24.28 WILEY, ADAM 8 1 6 + 3.18
41.18 JANOSKY, RICHARD 5 2 4 + 5.40
42.14 ARMSTEAD, RYAN 5 3 3 + 7.65
Girls Event 27 50 Back 9-10
46.91 REDDING, BETH 10 2 4 - .40
53.83 GRIFFITHS, HEATHER 9 4 2 4+ B.56
1:01.97 LITSINGER, KERRY 9 6 - + 8.61
Boys Event 28 50 Back 9-10
50.86 OGDEN, WILL 10 1 6 + 2.97
Girls Event 29 50 Back 11-12
32.31 MILLER, QUINN 12 1 6 4+ 1.48
44.22 GIBSON, CANDICE 12 4 2 + 1.15
Boys Event 30 50 Back 11-12
35.78 ARENDT, PAUL 12 1 6 + 2.66
43.62 WISE, ANDREW 12 3 3 + 2.21
Boys Event 32 100 Back 13-14
1:11.24 BUBB, JOHN 13 1 6 -
Girls Event 33 25 Free 8 & Under
26.79 MOORE, ABBY 7 1 6 + 2.07
28.46 FUNKHOUSER, ANN 6 2 4 + .98
28.83 HOFFMAN, JENNIFER 7 3 3 + 3.60
Boys Event 34 25 Free 8 & Under 25FR
46.21 JANOSKY, RICHARD 5 2 4 +13.54
47 .43 ARMSTEAD, RYAN 5 3 3 +11.03
Girls Event 35 50 Free 9-10
30.37 BOYD, ERIN 10 1 6 - .34
35.94 SHERMAN, HANNZH 10 3 3 -
40.84 REDDING, BETH 10 5 1 + 1.64
42.19 GRIFFITHS, HEATHER 9 - - + 4.59
46.11 SPANGLER, DANIELLE 9 - - 4+ 4.48
+10.66

1:04.49 MOORE, CHRISTI 10 - -
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DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB
MEET RESULTS REPORT
DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yards
RED LION 11/19/94
Time Swimmer Age PL Pts Improv
Boys Event 36 50 Free 9-10
46.74 OGDEN, WILL 10 1 6 - 49
Girls Event 37 50 Free 11-12
32.40 RICE, LIZA 12 1 6 + 1.40
35.98 ARMSTEAD, RACHAEL 12 4 2 -
36.05 BRILLHART, TIFFANY 11 5 1 -
39.07 GIBSON, CANDICE 12 - - + 2.68
Boys Event 38 50 Free 11-12
29.73 BUBB, GRANT 12 1 6 + 1.04
31.54 KENNEY, JUSTIN 12 2 4 + 1.79
35.64 WISE, ANDREW 12 4 2 -
Girls Event 39 50 Free 13-14
38.08 STARE, APRIL 13 3 3 -
40.22 BRECKER, JULIE 13 - - + 5.17
Boys Event 40 50 Free 13-14
27.50 BUBB, JOHN 13 1 6 + 1.61
38.10 SNYDER, MATT 14 3 3 + 5.36
46.40 FISHER, WILLIAM 14 4 2 + 6.79
Girls Event 41 100 IM 9-10
1:28.62 TAYLOR, LINDSAY 10 1 6 + 6.54
1:56.98 CRALEY, LAUREN 9 4 2 + 4.24
Girls Event 43 100 IM 11-12 -
1:11.57 TAYLOR, ERIN 12 1 6 + 1.81
1:32.81 WHITE, CARRIE 12 4 2 + 4.84
Boys Event 44 100 IM 11-12
1:14.14 ARENDT, PAUL 12 1 6 + 4.16
1:17.71 HOOVER, JOEY 12 3 3 -
1:20.69 BOYER, DAVID 12 4 2 + 1.70
Girls Event 45 200 IM 13-14
2:53.22 HOOVER, MICHELLE 14 2 4 +11.91
Boys Event 46 200 IM 13-14
2:38.47 ¥ILLER, IAN 14 1 6 + 9.95
Girls Event 47 25 Breast 8 & Under
HOFFMAN, JENNIFER 7 1 6 + 3.05

31.50
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DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULTS REPORT

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Ccourse: Yards
RED LION 11/19/94 '
Time Swimmer Age PL Pts Improv
Girls Event 47 25 Breast 8 & Under - Continued -
34.48 LAWRENCE, KRISTA 7 2 4 -
38.42 HOFFMAN, JESSICA 7 3 3 + 6.61
42.12 MOORE, ABBY 7 - - -
58.18 DWYER, RACHEL 8 - - -
Boys Event 48 25 Breast 8 & Under
25.79 WILEY, ADAM 8 1 6 + 1.30
29.07 MELHORN, SHANE 7 2 4 + 7.17
29.29 STARE, NATHAN 8 3 3 + .54
Girls Event 49 50 Breast 9-10
45.06 TAYLOR, LINDSAY 10 1 6 + 1.91
46.76 BOYD, ERIN 10 2 4 + .19
48.98 MELHORN, MEGAN 10 4 2 + 2.46
1:21.29 FUNKHOUSER, EMILY 9 - - + 9.70
1:22.42 MOORE, CHRISTI 10 - - +10.74
Boys Event 50 50 Breast 9-10
1:05.08 OGDEN, WILL 10 1 6 -
Girls Event 51 50 Breast 11-12
36.94 MILLER, QUINN 12 1 6 + .14
38.98 LANE, CARRIE 12 2 4 + 2.54
Boys Event 52 50 Breast 11-12
36.47 HOOVER, JOEY 12 1 6 + 1.33
42.03 SPANGLER, ADAM 11 3 3 + 2.49
Girls Event 53 100 Breast 13-14
1:32.23 BANNISTER, LESLEY 13 1 6 + 2.29
1:51.53 ST2ARE, APRIL 13 4 2 -
Boys Event 54 100 Breast 13-14
1:21.67 BRILLHART, BRENT . 14 1 6 + 1.04
Girls Event 55 100 Free 8 & Under RELAY
3:09.04 A 1 8 -
FUNKHOUSER, 2NN DWYER, RACHEL HOFFMAN, JESSICA MOORE, ABBY

Boys Event 56 100 Free 8 & Under RELAY
3:10.52 A 1 8
MELHORN, SHANE TAYLOR, RYAN STARE, NATHAN WILEY, ADAM



DOVER 2REA AQUATIC CLUB
DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESUL T ) REPORT
DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yards
RED LION 11/19/94 '
Time Relay Age PL
Girls Event 57 200 Free 9-10 RELAY
2:37.38 A 1
MELHORN, MEGAN SPANGLER, STEPHANI REDDING, BETH
3:15.42 B 2

FUNKHOUSER, EMILY

CRALEY, LAUREN GRIFFITHS, HEATHER

200 Free 11-12 RELAY
A 1
WILLOW, ASHLEY

Girls Event 59
2:17.85
BRILLHART, TIFFANY WHITE, CARRIE

200 Free 11-12 RELAY
A 1
SPANGLER, ADAM KENNEY, JUSTIN

Boys Event 60
2:23.36
WISE, ANDREW

200 Free 13-14 RELAY
A 1
MILLER, IAN BUBB, JOHN

Boys Event 62
2:03.25
BRILLHART, BRENT

02/23/95 Pg 6

Inprov

o i —— T —

8 -
KREIGER, VANESSA

4 -
SPANGLER, DANIELLE

8
RICE, LIZA

8 -
HARTLAUB, TON

8 -
SNYDER, MATT



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

DOVER 2REA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULT
DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yards
SUBURBAN 12/03/9%4 ’
Tine Relay
Girls Event 1 100 Medley
1:38.94 A
GEPFER, BREYANNA LAWRENCE, KRISTA

Boys Event 2 100 Medley
1:36.84 A

TAYLOR, RYAN WILEY, ADaM

Girls Event 3 200 Medley 9-10 RELAY
2:36.92 A
BOYD, ERIN TAYLOR, LINDSAY
DQ B
CRALEY, LAUREN KREIGER, VANESSA
Girls Event 5 200 Medley 11-12 RELAY
2:13.08 A
L2NE, CARRIE TAYLOR, ERIN
2:42.00 B

NEFF, ANDREA BRILLHART, TIFFANY

Boys Event 6 200 Medley 11-12 RELAY
2:20.07 A
BOYER, DAVID ARENDT, PAUL
Girls Event 7
2:45.25 A
BANNISTER, LESLEY STARE, APRIL

200 Medley 13-14 RELAY

Boys Event 8 200 Medley 13-14 RELAY
2:35.05 A
BRILLHART, BRENT HARTLAUB, TONY
Girls Event 9 25 Fly 8 & Under
21.61 GEPFER, BREYANNA
23.13 SHERMAN, RACHEL
33.33 LAWRENCE, KRISTA
48.4% ¥OORE, ABBY
Boys Event 10 25 Fly 8 & Under

20.21 TAYLOR, RYAN

Girls Event 11 50 Fly 9-10
40.97 SHERMAN, HANNAH
£6.66 KREIGER, VANESSA

S REPORT

_._____..__———_-_————_——-———————————_——

8 & Under RELAY 100MR

2

HOFFMAN, JENNIFER

8 & Under RELAY 100MR

STARE, NATHAN

1
SHERMAN, HANNAH
MELHORN, MEGAN

1
MILLER, QUINN

2

STAHLE, SAMIJO

1l
SPANGLER, ADAM

3
MILFORD, JENNY

WISE, ANDREW
8 2
8 3
7 -
7 -
8 1
10 1
10 3

02/23/95 Pg 1

3 -
SHERMAN, RACHEL
6 -
MELHORN, SHANE

6 -
SPANGLER, STEPHANI

REDDING, BETH

6
RICE, LIZA
3 -—
GIBSON, CANDICE

6 -
KENNEY, JUSTIN

1 -—
ARMSTEAD, RACHAEL

HAINES, AD2AM

3 - .94
1 + 1.16
- + 3.90
-~ + 8.54
4 + 2.69
4 + 2.08
1 - .39
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DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULTS R EPORT

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yards
SUBURBAN 12/03/94
Time Swimner Age PL Pts Improv
cirls Event 13 50 Fly 11-12 ’
31.21 TAYI.OR, ERIN 12 1 4 + .97
33.62 LANE, CARRIE 12 2 3 + 2.06
Boys Event 14 50 Fly 11-12
35.31 BOYER, DAVID 12 2 3 + 1.93
38.33 KENNEY, JUSTIN 12 3 1 - 2.17
Girls Event 15 100 Fly 13-14
1:13.09 NEFF, WENDY 14 l 4 -
1:19.82 FERREE, VANESSA 14 3 1l + 3.50
Boys Event 16 100 Fly 13-14
1:06.29 MILLER, IAN 14 1 4 + 4.36
Girls Event 17 50 Free 8 & Under
49.62 BROOKS, BRITTANY 6 2 3 + 3.22
50.12 CONKLIN, JESSICA 8 3 1 + 8.26
55.03 RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH 8 - - + .99
1:04.31 HOFFMAN, JENNIFER 7 - - + 2.80
Boys Event 18 50 Free 8 & Under
42.41 WILEY, ADAM 8 1 4 + 1.09
50.93 STARE, NATHAN 8 2 3 -
Girls Event 19 100 Free 9-10
1:08.55 BOYD, ERIN 10 1 4 - .23
1:19.58 TAYLOR, LINDSAY 10 3 1 -
1:33.16 PRUNER, STEPHANIE 10 - - + 6.60
1:40.74 SPANGLER, DANIELLE 9 - - + 2.20
Girls Event 21 100 Free 11-12
1:16.00 RICE, LIZa 12 2 3 -
1:19.25 BRILLHART, TIFFANY . 11 3 1 + .27
1:27.42 GIBSON, CANDICE 12 - - + 5.00
Boys Event 22 100 Free 11-12
1:11.53 BOYER, DAVID 12 1 4 + 4.19
1:23.49 HAINES, ADAM 11 3 1 + 1.11

Girls Event 23 100 Free 13-14
1:05.73 FERREE, VANESSA 14 2 3 + 2.45
1:26.72 STARE, APRIL 13 4 - -
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DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULTS REPORT

DOVER 2REA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yards
SUBURBAN 12/03/94

Time Swimmer Age PL Pts Improv

-— ____———_—__..._______
._..—._.__—_._——_._-_.__——____...—— -

Boys Event 24 100 Free 13-14

55.51 MILLER, IAN 14 1 4 + 1.50
Girls Event 25 -5 Back 8 & Under
25.17 BROOCKS, BRITTANY 6 2 3 - 4.14
27.67 LAWRENCE, KRISTA 7 3 1 + 4.97
30.80 FUNKHOUSER, ANN 6 - - - .52
31.19 MOORE, ABBY 7 - - - .85
Boys Event 26 25 Back 8 & Under
20.29 TAYLOR, RYAN 8 1l 4 -
34.49 ARMSTEAD, RYAN 5 - - - 3.34
42.46 JANOSKY, RICHARD 5 4 - + 6.68
Girls Event 27 50 Back 9-10
45.76 GRIFFITHS, HEATHER 9 2 3 + .49
47.31 REDDING, BETH 10 3 1 + .40
56.17 FUNKHOUSER, EMILY 9 - - + 3.05
56.83 MILLER, SHERI 9 - - -
Girls Event 29 50 Back 11-12
31.32 MILLER, QUINN 12 1 4 4+ .49
44 .91 ARMSTEAD, RACHAEL 12 4 - - .44
Boys Event 30 50 Back 11-12
40.64 MARCH, MATT 11 3 1 + 1.10
41 .41 WISE, ANDREW 12 4 - - 2.21
Girls Event 31 100 Back 13-14
1:20.71 FERREE, VANESSA 14 2 3 -
1:36.81 MILFORD, JENNY 13 4 . - + 1.97
Boys Event 32 100 Back 13-14
2:03.26 HARTLAUB, TONY 11 3 1 -
2:03.26 HARTLAUB, T 14 3 1 -
Girls Event 33 25 Free 8 & Under
18.22 SHERMAN, RACHEL 8 1 4 + .97
24 .44 RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH 8 3 1 4+ 4.44
25.37 HOFFMAN, JESSICA 7 - - + .66
Boys Event 34 25 Free 8 & Under 25FR
18.32 MELHORN, SHANE 7 1 4 - .55
1 + 8.78

25.81 STARE, NATHAN 8 3
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DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULT S REPORT

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yards
SUBURBAN 12/03/94
Tine Swinmer Age PL Pts Improv
Boys Event 34 25 Free 8 & Under 25FR - Continued -
37.88 JANOSKY, RICHARD 5 - - + 5.21
41.08 ARMSTEAD, RYAN 5 - - + 4.68
Girls Event 35 50 Free 9-10
36.44 MELHORN, MEGAN 10 2 3 -
36.56 SPANGLER, STEPHANIE 10 3 1 + 2.80
51.58 LITSINGER, KERRY 9 - - + 3.40
1:00.43 MOORE, CHRISTI 10 - - + 6.60
Girls Event 37 50 Free 11-12
33.0°9 RICE, LIZA 12 3 1 + 2.09
34.39 STAHLE, SAMIJO 11 4 - -
Boys Event 38 50 Free 11-12
31.31 KENNEY, JUSTIN 12 2 3 + 1.56
36.55 HAINES, ADAM 11 4 - -
Girls Event 39 50 Free 13-14
28.16 NEFF, WENDY 14 2 3 -
28.44 HOOVER, MICHELLE 14 4 - -
Boys Event 40 50 Free 13-14
25.82 MILLER, IAN 14 1 3.5 + .55
42.00 HARTLAUB, T 14 4 - -
Girls Event 41 100 IM 9-10
1:33.02 SEERMAN, HANNAH 10 2 3 + 3.23
2:02.14 GRIFFITHS, HEATHER 9 - - -
2:22.39 LITSINGER, KERRY 2] - - -
Girls Event 43 100 IM 11-12
1:10.76 TAYLOR, ERIN 12 1 4 + 1.00
1:14.89 LANE, C2RRIE 12 2 3 -
Boys Event 44 100 IM 11-12
1:15.93 ARENDT, PAUL 12 1 4 + 5.95
1:31.47 VARCH, MATT 11 3 1 -

Girls Event 45 200 IM 13-14
2:38.48 NEFF, WENDY 14 1 4 -
2:53.66 HOOVER, MICHELLE 14 4 - +12.35
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DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULTS REPORT

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yards
SUBURBAN  12/03/94

_—_—_—————.—_——_——_———_——_———.-..————__—__

Boys Event 46 200 IM 13-14

2:41.22 BRILLHART, BRENT 14 2 3 -
Girls Event 47 55 Breast 8 & Under
30.88 HOFFMAN, JENNIFER 7 2 3 + 2.43
32.56 CONKLIN, JESSICA 8 4 - + 4.07
34.78 HOFFMAN, JESSICA 7 - - + 2.97
44.04 FUNKHOUSER, ANN 6 - - + 9.88
Boys Event 48 25 Breast 8 & Under
24.97 WILEY, ADAM 8 1 4 + .48
25.28 MELHORN, SHANE 7 2 3 + 3.38
Girls Event 49 50 Breast 9-10
44.95 TAYLOR, LINDSAY 10 1 4 + 1.80
46 .57 BOYD, ERIN 10 2 3 - .19
1:16.28 MOORE, CHERISTI 10 - - + 4.60
1:17.90 MILLER, SHERI 9 - - -
Girls Event 51 50 Breast 11-12
36.80 MILLER, QUINN 12 1 4 - .14
38.06 NEFF, ANDREA 12 2 3 + .16
Boys Event 52 50 Breast 11-12
41.11 SPANGLER, ADAM 11 1 4 + 1.57
Girls Event 53 100 Breast 13-14
1:26.95 HOOVER, MICHELLE 14 1 4 + 3.74
1:30.03 BANNISTER, LESLEY 13 2 3 + .09
Boys Event 54 100 Breast 13-14
1:26.87 BRILLHEART, BRENT 14 3 1 + 6.24

Girls Event 55 100 Free 8 & Under RELAY
1:44.05 A 2 3 -
BROCKS, BRITTANY FUNKHOUSER, 2ANN RUBRITZ, ELIZABETH CONKLIN, JESSICA

Girls Event 57 200 Free 9-10 RELAY

2:36.82 B 1 6 -
MELHORN, MEGAN PRUNER, STEPHANIE REDDING, BETH SPANGLER, STEPHANI
3:04.80 C 3 1 -

FUNKHOUSER, EMILY GRIFFITHS, HEATHER KREIGER, VANESSA SPANGLER, DANIELLE
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DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

MEET RESULTS REPORT

DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB Course: Yards
SUBURBAN 12/03/94 ’
Time Relay Age PL Pts Inprov
Girls Event 59 200 Free 11-12 RELAY
1 6 -

2:16.44 3
ARMSTEAD, RACHAEL GIBSON, CANDICE BRILLEART, TIFFANY NEFF, ANDREA

Boys Event 60 200 Free 11-12 RELAY

2:12.75 B 1 6
WISE, ANDREW MARCH, MATT SPANGLER, ADAM ARENDT, PAUL

—






